2015/2016 - 1" DIVISIONE FIP

classifica completa 3° giornata
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risultati della 3° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

SQUADRA
Lussana

Excelsior
Fervens Vertova
Azzanese

EBG Grassobbio
Pall. Palosco
Grumello 69ers
Trescore Basket
Mafalda Spirano
Alto Lago Castro
Ranica
Boccaleone
Bariano

Seriana BK75
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Alto Lago Castro

Trescore Basket

Grumello 69ers

Seriana BK75

Pall. Palosco

Fervens Vertova

Azzanese
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46 - 49
86 - 53
66 - 77
53 - 55
60 - 56
63 - 35
42 - 40
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PF
220

193
193
173
153
183
179
205
157
159
135
153
175

192

Mafalda Spirano

Bariano

Lussana

Boccaleone

Excelsior

Ranica

EBG Grassobbio

PS

187

162

170

152

144

176

184

181

154

169

201

163

223

204
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33

31

23

21
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